IsoSplitter® Strain Gauge/Bridge/Load Cell to DC Splitter/Isolator/Xmtr Factory Configured	 APD 5393
1 Input:	 One 350 W Sensor, 1 mV to 2000 mV, 4-10 VDC Excitation, Factory Ranged
2 Outputs:	 0-1 V to 0-10 V, ±1 V to ±10 V, 0-1 mA to 20 mA, 4-20 mA, Factory Ranged
	O One Input to Two Outputs with Full Isolation
	O Zero and Span Output Calibration Potentiometers
	O Full 1200 V Input/Output /Power Isolation
	O Input and Output LoopTracker® LEDs
	O Output Test Button for Each Channel

85-265 VAC, 50/60 Hz or 60-300 VDC, 6 W maximum
D versions: 9-30 VDC or 10-32 VAC 50/60 Hz, 6 W maximum
How to Order
Models are factory ranged. See I/O ranges above left.
Please specify ranges and options on order
Input mV range and excitation voltage
Channel 1 output range
Channel 2 output range
See options at right
Model Description Power
APD 5393 IsoSplitter
1 input to
2 outputs
85-265 VAC, 50/60 Hz or
60-300 VDC
APD 5393 D 9-30 VDC or 10-32 VAC
Options and Accessories
Dimensions and Connectors
1.78" W x 4.62" H x 4.81" D
45 mm W x 117 mm H x 122 mm D
Eight 4-terminal removable connectors, 14 AWG max wire size
© 03-22api-usa.com
1220 American Way Libertyville, IL 60048
Phone: 800-942-0315	 Fax: 800-949-7502AABSOLUTEBSOLUTE P PROCESSROCESS I INSTRUMENTSNSTRUMENTS
Quick Link: api-usa.com/5393
Removable Plugs
Sink or Source
mA Output for
Each Channel
Output LoopTracker
LED for Each
Channel
Input LoopTracker
LED
Zero and Span for
Each Channel
Connect Sink or
Source mA Input
Custom I/O Ranges
Adjustable Output
Test Function for
Each Channel
1     2     3     4 5     6     7    8
9   10   11   12 13   14   15   16
25   26   27   28 29   30   31   32
17   18   19   20
21   22   23   24
See Wiring
Diagrams on
Next Page
Universal Power
Free Factory
I/O Setup!
 H H H H H H
 H H H H H
 H H H H H H
 H H H H H
 H H H H H H
 H H H H H
 H H H H H H
 H H H H H
 H H H H H H
Made in USA
File E145968
85-265 VAC, 60-300 VDC
model only
Applications Link
api-usa.com/apps
Instructions	 APD 5393
28	 Power AC or DC –